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2025 Show Results

Show #0025-0004 - Dixie National Color Bonanza held on 01/31/2025 at Mississippi State Fairgrounds, Jackson, MS

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Katie S Davidson
Kendall Lumley

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Helen P Fleming
Kendall Lumley

18 & Under

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Kendall Lumley
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Ed R North 111

Owner
Rose M Motelet

Katie S Davidson

Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
3 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
4 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
Class #121 Pole Bending - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
Class #1253  Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure -
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
Class #132 Sr Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640
3 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
Class #19 Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Gunsling N Barbie 92925
2 0 Hjh Gunfighten Blond 92975
Class #1229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
2 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974
Class #230 Performance Halter Geldings

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee
Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State

Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Grady, Alabama
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Ocala, Florida

Eads, Tennessee

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Katie S Davidson
Anne Lumley
Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider

Kendall Lumley
3 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator
Anne Lumley

2 Shown

Rider

Kendall Lumley
3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Anne Lumley
Katie S Davidson

2 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Kylee J Campbell
2 Shown

Rider
Rose M Motelet

Katie S Davidson

2 Shown
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Place Back #

Horse

Reg #
91428

90354

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Helen P Fleming

Ranch Conformation All Ages

1 0 Ima Skippers Boy
2 0 Hot New Classic
Class #239
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment
4 0 Docs Parr T Girl
Class #27 Jr Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 0 The Yacht Club
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 0 The Athalete
2 0 Gold Zippo Deck
3 0 Color Me Lucky
Class # 300

Reg #
90354

93157
91546
90974

91395
89681
93721

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet
Helen P Fleming
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Mary F Shaw
Helen P Fleming

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Ps Blondzhavemorefun
Hot New Classic
Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Pretty Lil Alison

Kiss Only The Best
Docs Parr T Girl

Ranch Trail - All Ages

Pretty Lil Alison
Hot New Classic

Color - All Ages

Gunsling N Barbie
Color Me Lucky
Pretty Lil Alison
Ima Skippers Boy

Place Back# Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
Class #306
Place Back # Horse
1 0
2 0
Class #31
Place Back # Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0

Gold Zippo Deck

Reg #
93091

90354
74640
93157
92907
90974

Owner
Penny J Kelahan

Helen P Fleming
Kendall Lumley
Rose M Motelet
Bill Bynum

Katie S Davidson

Owner
Rose M Motelet

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Helen P Fleming
Rose M Motelet
Debbie J Wall
Mary F Shaw

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Oxford, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Delavan, Wisconsin

Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama
Ocala, Florida
Oneonta, Alabama
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Ocala, Florida

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida

Tallassee, Alabama
Oxford, Mississippi

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
Amanda H Viator
Katie S Davidson

1 Shown

Rider

Amy C Robinson
3 Shown

Rider
Ed R North IlI

Mary F Shaw
Amanda H Viator

6 Shown

Rider
Blake Moore

Amanda H Viator
Anne Lumley
Rose M Motelet
Bill Bynum

Katie S Davidson

2 Shown

Rider
Rose M Motelet

Amanda H Viator

11 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Helen P Fleming
Mike J Motelet
Kendall Lumley
Mary F Shaw

5257
35275
5257
102308

28349
3139
46150
108605
108967
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Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
The Athalete 91395 Ed R North Il

Stake Race - All Ages

Horse Reg # Owner

Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Horse Reg#  Owner

Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
Pretty Lil Alison 93157 Rose M Motelet

Amateur Barrel Racing

Horse Reg# Owner

Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming

Amateur Pole Bending

Horse Reg#  Owner

Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Horse Reg # Owner
Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming

Amateur Stake Race

Horse Reg# Owner

Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

6 0
7 0
Class #316
Place Back#
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3400
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3407
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #3408
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3410
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
Class #3416
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3420
Place Back#
1 0
2 0

Horse Reg # Owner
Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall

Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley

Eads, Tennessee
Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tallassee, Alabama
Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Grady, Alabama

Katie S Davidson
Ed R North Il

3 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator
Anne Lumley

5 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Debbie J Wall
Rose M Motelet

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator
Anne Lumley
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator

Anne Lumley

4 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator

Anne Lumley

4 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Anne Lumley

Mem #
102308

5257
109239
5257

Mem #
102308

5257
109239
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0
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3
4

Class #3437

0
0

Place Back #

Hot New Classic
Docs Parr T Girl

Amateur Sr Mares

Horse

1
2

Class #3439

0
0

Place Back #

Gunsling N Barbie
Hjh Gunfighten Blond

Amateur Jr Geldings

Horse

1
Class #3440

0

The Yacht Club

Amateur Sr Geldings

The Athalete
Gold Zippo Deck
Color Me Lucky

91395
89681
93721

Helen P Fleming
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Ed R North 111

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Mary F Shaw
Helen P Fleming

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Fancy Lil Investment
Pretty Lil Alison
Docs Parr T Girl

Reqg #
91546

93157
90974

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet
Katie S Davidson

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Ima Skippers Boy
Hot New Classic

Place Back # Horse
1 0
3 0
4 0
Class #3442
Place Back# Horse
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3443
Place Back# Horse
1 0
2 0
Class #3445

Place Back

#

Amateur Color

Horse

Gunsling N Barbie
Color Me Lucky
Pretty Lil Alison
Ima Skippers Boy
Gold Zippo Deck
Docs Parr T Girl
The Athalete

Reg #
91428

90354

Reg #
92925

93721
93157
91428
89681
90974
91395

Amateur Western Pleasure

Ima Skippers Boy

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
Class #3450
Place Back # Horse
1 0
3 0

Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Reg #
91428

74640

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Helen P Fleming
Rose M Motelet
Debbie J Wall
Mary F Shaw
Katie S Davidson
Ed R North 111

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Kendall Lumley

Tupelo, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Oxford, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida
Tallassee, Alabama
Oxford, Mississippi
Eads, Tennessee
Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Grady, Alabama

Amanda H Viator
Katie S Davidson

2 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Ed R North IlI
1 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson
5 Shown

Rider
Ed R North IlI

Mary F Shaw
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
Katie S Davidson

2 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Amanda H Viator

11 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Marlie Williams
Mike J Motelet
Debbie J Wall
Mary F Shaw
Katie S Davidson
Ed R North 111

4 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Anne Lumley

5257
102308

5257

Mem #
28349

100751
46150
411
108967
102308
3103
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4
Class #3459

0

Place Back#

Kiss Only The Best

Amateur Flag Race

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #3460

0

0
0
0

Place Back#

Docs Parr T Girl

Hot New Classic
Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Fancy Lil Investment

Amateur Trail

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3478

0
0
0

Place Back #

Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Hot New Classic

Fancy Lil Investment

Grand Champ Amateur Mare

Horse

1
2

Class #3479

0
0

Place Back#

Gunsling N Barbie

Hjh Gunfighten Blond

92907

74640
90354
91546

Reg #
92925

92975

Bill Bynum

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Helen P Fleming
Kendall Lumley
Helen P Fleming

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Helen P Fleming
Helen P Fleming

Owner

Amy C Robinson

Ed R North 11l

Grand Champ Amateur Gelding

Horse

1
2

Class #3483

0
0

Place Back#

The Athalete
Ima Skippers Boy

Amateur Ranch Trail

Horse

1
2

Class #3490

0
0

Place Back #

Hot New Classic
Pretty Lil Alison

Reqg #
91395

91428

Reg #
90354

93157

Amateur Showmanship

Horse

1
2
3

Class #3494

0
0
0

Place Back#

Hot New Classic
Troubles Golden Gal
Docs Parr T Girl

Reg #
90354

78733
90974

Amateur Ranch Riding

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #3495

0

0
0
0

Hot New Classic
Pretty Lil Alison
Kiss Only The Best
Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Reqg #
90354

93157
92907
74640

Owner
Ed R North lll

Debbie J Wall

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet
Bill Bynum
Kendall Lumley

Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure

Oneonta, Alabama

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida
Oneonta, Alabama
Grady, Alabama

Bill Bynum

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator
Anne Lumley
Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Anne Lumley

Amanda H Viator
Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Ed R North 11l

4 Shown

Rider
Ed R North llI

Debbie J Wall

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet

4 Shown

Rider
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming
Katie S Davidson

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
Bill Bynum
Anne Lumley

3 Shown

109201

Mem #
28349

3103

5257
35275
109201
109239

Points
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0
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 2
2 0 Kiss Only The Best 92907 Bill Bynum Oneonta, Alabama Bill Bynum 109201 1
3 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson 102308 0
Class #3505  Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 3
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157 Rose M Motelet Ocala, Florida Rose M Motelet 35275 2
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Perri Fleming Williams 31817 1
4 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson 102308 0
Class #3540 PB Amt Sr Geldings 2 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 1
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons 106478 0
Class #3550 PB Amt Western Pleasure 1 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons 106478 0
Class #3581  PB Amt Ranch Conformation All Ages 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 1
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons 106478 0
Class #3590 PB Amt Showmanship 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons 106478 1
2 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 0
Class #3593  PB Amt Ranch Rail Pleasure 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons 106478 1
2 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 0
Class #3600 Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall 411 3
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator 5257 2
3 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157 Rose M Motelet Ocala, Florida Rose M Motelet 35275 1
Class #3618 Amt 50+ Ranch Riding 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points




Helen P Fleming
Rose M Motelet
Helen P Fleming
Bill Bynum

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Bill Bynum

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Owner
Amy C Robinson

Ed R North 11l

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Ed R North 11l

1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
4 0 Kiss Only The Best 92907
Class #3620  Amt 50+ Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
Class #3650 Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
2 0 Kiss Only The Best 92907
Class #3661  Amt 50+ Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Gunsling N Barbie 92925
2 0 Hjh Gunfighten Blond 92975
Class #3707 PB Amt 50+ Barrel Racing
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #3759  PB Amt 50+ Flag Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #3760 PB Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 The Athalete 91395
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428

Debbie J Wall

Tupelo, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi

Oneonta, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Oneonta, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Hartselle, Alabama

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Tallassee, Alabama

Amanda H Viator
Rose M Motelet
Amanda H Viator
Bill Bynum

2 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Bill Bynum

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet

4 Shown

Rider
Amy C Robinson

Kylee J Campbell

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Rider
Ed R North 11l

Debbie J Wall

5257
35275
5257
109201

109201

Mem #
5257

35275
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Points

Points
1

0

Points
2

1

Points
1

1

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1




Class #3805  Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Troubles Golden Gal 78733 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Gold Zippo Deck 89681 Mary F Shaw
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Gold Zippo Deck 89681 Mary F Shaw
2 0 Justa Cruzin Carter 85441 Laura E Walizer
3 0 Ima Gold Cadillac 74777 Catherine Nestler
Class #3807  Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Gold Zippo Deck 89681 Mary F Shaw
2 0 Justa Cruzin Carter 85441 Laura E Walizer
Class #3809  Amateur Walk Trot Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Justa Cruzin Carter 85441 Laura E Walizer
Class #3810  Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Justa Cruzin Carter 85441 Laura E Walizer
2 0 Ima Gold Cadillac 74777 Catherine Nestler
3 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
4 0 Gold Zippo Deck 89681 Mary F Shaw
5 0 Troubles Golden Gal 78733 Helen P Fleming
Class #3905 PB Amt Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming
Class #3910 PB Amt Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #40 Western Pleasure - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Dj Forever Your Girl 92614 Penny J Kelahan
3 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
4 0 Kiss Only The Best 92907 Bill Bynum
5 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Oxford, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Oxford, Mississippi

Vicksburg, Mississippi
Edwards, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Oxford, Mississippi

Vicksburg, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Vicksburg, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Vicksburg, Mississippi

Edwards, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi
Oxford, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Delavan, Wisconsin

Grady, Alabama
Oneonta, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

3 Shown

Rider
Marlie Williams

Mary F Shaw

4 Shown

Rider
Mary F Shaw

Laura E Walizer
Catherine Nestler

2 Shown

Rider
Mary F Shaw

Laura E Walizer

2 Shown

Rider
Laura E Walizer

5 Shown

Rider
Laura E Walizer

Catherine Nestler
Helen P Fleming
Mary F Shaw
Marlie Williams

2 Shown

Rider
Marlie Williams

2 Shown

Rider
Helen P Fleming

Laura Simmons

5 Shown

Rider
Blake Moore

Kendall Lumley
Emris Jack Starkey
Amanda H Viator

108216
106704
3139
108967
100751

Mem #
100751

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

0

Points
1

Points

w

O O N

Points

Points
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Class #428 PB Senior Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #439 PB Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #440 PB Western Pleasure All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming
Class #483 PB Ranch Riding All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
2 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming
Class #700 PB Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
2 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
4 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157 Rose M Motelet
3 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming
4 0 Kiss Only The Best 92907 Bill Bynum
5 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Tupelo, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi
Oneonta, Alabama
Grady, Alabama

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Rider

Amanda H Viator
2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Amanda H Viator
Anne Lumley
Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
Amanda H Viator
Bill Bynum

Anne Lumley

Mem #
106478

5257

5257
35275
5257
109201
109239

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

Points
1

0

Points
2

1

Points
1

0

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

O O N
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Class #P3479 Grand Champ Amateur Gelding (Performance) 4 Shown

Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
2 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall 411 2

Class #P37 Grand Champ Mare (Performance) 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 Pretty Lil Alison 93157 Rose M Motelet Ocala, Florida Rose M Motelet 35275 0

Class #P38 Grand Champ Gelding (Performance) 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
2 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall 411 1
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